
Sponsored by the Delta State University Special Programs Committee 

 

Thursday, April 1  

DSU Student Art Exhibition—Wright Art Gallery, campus (through April 30) 
 
A Compassionate Eye: Photography by William Anderson Exhibit 

Capps Archives and Museum 

   
Nature of the Delta: Photography of Patty Smith Exhibit  -  Capps Archives 
 
Tuesday, April 6  -  7:30 PM Recital Hall 

GUEST ARTIST: Piano Due Recital Series, Part III 
Karen Fosheim, piano/Michael Shuman, piano 
 

Saturday, April 10  
DMI Presents NOSFERATU    

                       Photo by Adam Zolkover  

Monday, April 12  -  7:30 PM D&PL Theatre 

PERCUSSION ENSEMBLE & STEEL BAND CONCERT 
 
Tuesday, April 13  - 7:30 PM Recital Hall 

BRASS ENSEMBLES CONCERT 
 
Wednesday, April 14  - 7:30 PM Recital Hall 

GUEST ARTIST:  Jai Won Choi, piano 
 
Thursday, April 15  -  1:40 PM Recital Hall/BPAC 

JUNIOR/SENIOR RECITALS: Steven Hugley, Katie Saxton, Timothy Powell 
 

Friday-Saturday, April 16 – 17 D&PL Theatre/BPAC 

NATS MS CONFERENCE & COMPETITION (Collegiate singing competition) 
Photo taken by Liz Ladd  

Sunday,  April 18 -  2:00 PM  BPAC 

THE THELONIOUS MONK INSTITUTE OF JAZZ with Guest Artist Chris Thomas King  

Monday, April 19 - 1 PM - 3 PM Recital Hall  

VO- CAL MASTER CLASS with Guest Artist:  Kimberly Jackson Carballo   

4:00 PM Recital Hall  
CAREERS IN MUSIC TALK  
Guest Artist:  Kimberly Jackson Carballo 

 
7:30 PM D&PL Theatre                                                                                                       
DSU HONORS RECITAL   

           

Tuesday, April 20 -  7:30 PM Recital Hall  
GUEST ARTIST: "An Evening of Spanish Song"  
Teri A. Herron, soprano  and Kimberly Jackson Carballo, piano    

  
                  Courtesy of Indiana University  

 
Wednesday April 21 - 4:00 pm - 9:00 pm  BPAC 

2010 DELTA INTERNATIONAL FILM & VIDEO FESTIVAL 
 
Thursday, April 22- 3:30 pm - 6:30 pm   

2010 DELTA INTERNATIONAL FILM & VIDEO FESTIVAL 
7:30 PM D&PL Theatre 
JAZZ ENSEMBLE CONCERT 

 
GOD’S ANNOINTED VOICES Annual Spring Concert    
 

Friday, April 23 - 3:00 p.m. DSU Quadrangle (Wright Art Gallery-rain) 

DIFFERENT DRUMMER BELLY DANCERS—Exhibition of American Tribal Dance 

4:00 pm - 9:00 pm 2010 DELTA INTERNATIONAL FILM & VIDEO FESTIVAL 
 
Tuesday, April 27-  7:30 PM D&PL Theatre 

WIND ENSEMBLE & SYMPHONIC BAND CONCERT 
 
Thursday, April 29 -  7:30 PM   First United Methodist Church, Cleveland, MS 


